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	1 
	HE course fees
	
	

	 
	
a. Home & EC domicile students
	
	

	 
	





1. Full-time Undergraduate 
2. Full-time Undergraduate 
  
3. Full-time Postgraduate 
4. Full-time Postgraduate 
  
5. Part-time Undergraduate 
6. Part-time Postgraduate 
Total
	




Fee rate 
Standard rate 
Non-standard rate 
Standard rate 
Non-standard rate 
		Source of fee

	SLC/LEAs/
SAAS/
DEL
£000s
	NHS/
RONE/
SHHD
£000s
	Other

£000s
	Total

£000s

	

	0
	0
	0
	0

	0
	0
	0
	0

	
0
	
0
	
0
	
0

	0
	0
	0
	0

	
0
0
	
0
0
	
0
0
	
0
0

	

	0
	0
	0
	0




	 
	
b. Overseas (non-EC) domicile students
	

0 


	TOTAL HE COURSE FEES
	 
	0

	
2 
	
Non-credit bearing course fees
	
0

	3
	FE course fees
	 
	0

	4
	Research training support grants
	0

	TOTAL TUITION FEES AND EDUCATION GRANTS AND CONTRACTS
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